
4A - 2023 AREA A - DRAW ORDER

Draw Region School Director Email

1 6 Greenwood Suzanne Rhynes erhynes@greenwood.esc18.net

2 6 Monahans Joe Barrow tbarrow@mwpisd.esc18.net

3 1 Dumas Rebecca Carter rebecca.carter@dumasisd.org

4 6 Snyder Zach Lewis zlewis@snyderisd.net

5 1 Canyon Eric Rath eric.rath@canyonisd.net

6 6 Lake View Franklin Piland franklin.piland@saisd.org 

7 22 Fabens Miguel Soto miguels@fabensisd.net

8 6 Pecos Richard Cole rcole@pbtisd.esc18.net

9 6 Big Spring Gabe Martinez gmartinez@bsisd.esc18.net

10 1 West Plains Heath Nall heath.nall@canyonisd.net

11 1 Randall Ginger Denney ginger.denney@canyonisd.net

12 22 Mountain View Rogelio Avalos rogelio.avalos@clint.net 

13 1 Pampa Andrew Sedlacek andrew.sedlacek@pampaisd.net

14 6 Andrews Wayne Winner gawinner@andrews.esc18.net

15 1 Borger Kevin Kuehler kevin.kuehler@borgerisd.net

16 1 Hereford Christy Henson christyhenson@herefordisd.net

17 1 Perryton Tony Gonzalez tgonzalez@perrytonisd.com

18 16 Seminole Russell Pettitt rpettitt@seminoleisd.net

19 22 Clint Anthony Alvarado anthony.alvarado@clint.net

20 6 Fort Stockton Kenn McSperitt kenn.mcsperitt@fsisd.net

21 22 Irvin Roman Lechuga rlechuga@episd.org

22 16 Levelland Michael Cason mcason@levellandisd.net 

23 6 Sweetwater Matthew Gudino matthew.gudino@sweetwaterisd.net

24 22 San Elizario Kevin Elizalde kelizalde@seisd.net

25 16 Estacado Jose Fernandez jose.fernandez@lubbockisd.org

26 22 Austin Michael Mata mrmata@episd.org

27 22 Bowie Roberto Campos rcampo1@episd.org

28 22 Riverside Jason Lauturner jlauturner@yisd.net
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